
2012-2013 
LYSB Board Standing Committees 
(All Board Members must serve on one) 
 
Executive Committee 
Sue Jette, Chairman 
Tammy McAraw, Vice Chairman 
Tom Richardson, Vice Chairman 
Christopher Macadam, Treasurer 
Donna Scott, Secretary 
 
Development Committee  
Wendy Visgilio, Chair 
Sue Jette 
Susie Kelly 
Tammy McAraw 
Michele Mergy 
Julie O’Brien 
Emily Roberts 
Amanda Rutledge 
Donna Scott 
Suzanne Thompson 
 
Governance Committee 
Keith McCarthy, Chair 
Chris Buckley 
Jeff Graybill 
Sue Jette 
Jackie Manthous 
Donna Scott 
Vivian Senft 
 
Finance Committee 
Chris Macadam, Chair 
Mike Boardman 
Tom Richardson 
Paul Sagristano* 
 
Nominating Committee (a subcommittee of 
Governance Committee) 
Sue Jette, Chair 
Tammy McAraw 
Tracy McGlinchey 
Julie O’Brien 
Wendy Visgilio 
 
 
 
 

2012-2013 
LYSB Board Task Forces 
(Board Members may serve on any) 
Holiday Parties 
December 2, 2012 
Julie O’Brien, Co-Chair 
Amanda Rutledge, Co-Chair 
Barbara Hallwood*       Michele Mergy 
Sue Jette   Dyanne Rafal*  
Susie Kelly  Tom Richardson 
Maddy Mattson* Emily Roberts 
Tammy McAraw           Vivian Senft 
Tracy McGlinchey       Laurie Walker* 

Wendy Visgilio 
 

Youth Art Show 
March 2013 at Lyme Academy 
Donna Scott, Chair 
Chris Buckley   Keith McCarthy 
Sue Jette   Michele Mergy 
Chris Macadam  Julie O’Brien 
Jackie Manthous  Tom Richardson 
Tammy McAraw  Amanda Rutledge 

Suzanne Thompson 
 
 
The BIZZ (town wide talent show) 
April / May 2013 - tba 
Meredith Britton  Dyanne Rafal* 
Mike Boardman  Tom Richardson 
Chris Buckley  Emily Roberts 
Jeff Graybill   Vivian Senft 
Jackie Manthous  Brenna Visgilio 
Maddy Mattson*  Wendy Visgilio 
Keith McCarthy 
 
Performing Arts Fundraiser (PAFR) 
Spring, 2013 
________________, Chair 
Sue Jette 
Susie Kelly 
Tammy McAraw 
Tracy McGlinchey 
Michele Mergy 
Emily Roberts 
Donna Scott 
Suzanne Thompson 
Wendy Visgilio 


